
場次
抽籤

序號

場

地
組別 隊名

01A 藍 高中 SSRB戰隊 張允澤 王廷睿 楊智崇 譚祐杰 陳雅瑄 1 54

01B 紅 高中 義峰A 黃昱翔 施為呈 林豐凱 林俊安 林宸造 邱鴻竣 1 26

02A 藍 高中 台南高工 蔡承閎 郭威世 宋毓宸 張晉瑋 陳子謙 2 55

02B 紅 高中 新莊高中B 林宇聰 洪敬倫 王俞叡 蔡博翔 李冠霆 2 27

03A 藍 高中 你說的都隊 黃品致 陳彥廷 吳冠祐 蘇偉譽 葉秉杰 陳睿駿 3 56

03B 紅 高中 路人乙 劉人豪 詹沛程 黃凱筠 謝易珊 林其蓁 3 28

04A 藍 高中 繁星躺平隊 朱品諭 王怡文 簡至葶 林芷羽 劉宥伶 4 57

04B 紅 高中 啊你不打 陳俊穎 楊覺友 鍾奕翔 王泰和 凃志強 4 29

05A 藍 高中 珍珠奶茶隊 廖紫媗 廖品禎 廖冠翔 傅彥潔 陳禹彤 洪禕辰 5 58

05B 紅 高中 新莊高中D 湯蘊洋 鄭智允 陳羿呈 陳旻佑 呂彥儒 5 30

06A 藍 高中 路人甲 陳廷晹 陳欣苓 施孟寰 陳筠欣 邱思穎 6 59

06B 紅 高中 雄工B 吳昱銘 林宥安 方思文 李佳育 李宜蓁 6 34

07A 藍 高中 不贏怎麼隊 洪偉傑 余季洋 徐翊傑 胡順昌 李曜旂 7 60

07B 紅 高中 這組合不太隊 許彰哲 林永平 張乃仁 謝佳慧 溫國何 7 35

08A 藍 高中 雄工D 吳明凱 張博鈞 張明曜 劉靖騰 劉澤宇 8 61

08B 紅 高中 我真的玩過頭了 蔡承均 劉川輔 莊國鑫 李昀哲 楊承睿 8 36

09A 藍 高中 STI 高立安 陳楷昇 周庭羽 賴昱安 熊品端 9 62

09B 紅 高中 雄工A 張瑋麟 吳宥勳 賴建廷 李承穎 王愷鈞 9 37

10A 藍 高中 洪隊 洪揚程 洪佳鈴 張紘筠 楊子萱 陳添順 余曉昀 10 63

10B 紅 高中 新莊高中C 麥泰承 鄭丁睿 石　鑫 林辰翰 謝承侑 紀承志 10 51

11A 藍 高中 新莊高中F 林信歡 郭庭佑 潘政勻 方俊勛 11 64

11B 紅 高中 槍林彈雨 許歆浩 吳育騰 李住恩 陳泳融 楊昱璽 11 52

12A 藍 高中 來不及取個名 黃子璇 周芫瑄 朱怡欣 林佳靚 許晏菱 12 65

12B 紅 高中 射死我 謝東益 林芷如 王齡誼 林庭伊 陳奕安 楊森智 12 53

01A 藍 大專 一發入魂 陳　謦 王彥鈞 陳麒宏 宋承錞 沈宥憲 13 31

01B 紅 大專 我叫帥哥陳裕宸 柯品圳 陳裕宸 鍾佳吟 陳玉萍 馮承皜 13 21

02A 藍 大專 孤電子對 李宗昊 陳柏安 蘇秉頎 羅建鈞 劉育郡 14 32

02B 紅 大專 隨便都可以 呂雙雙 林忻誼 李彥真 邱郁琪 王奕婷 14 22

03A 藍 大專 高雄高工校友 瞿偉恩 姚善鈞 蘇韋霖 顏聖翰 蔡鈺礽 15 33

03B 紅 大專 獼猴特攻隊 鍾佑賢 劉承瑋 呂晉豪 范揚斌 陳彥友 15 23

01A 藍 國中 期待順利隊 林廷恩 吳之楷 吳振誠 葉宇翔 蔡秉澄 16 66

01B 紅 國中 聖依納爵 李建勳 張銘寬 林凱煜 陳詮鈞 蘇敬堯 16 41

02A 藍 國中 閣影庭園 李子言 陳宥杰 蔡丞晉 詹立中 郭田雋希 楊秉宸 17 67

02B 紅 國中 彥程愛雨潔 曾承穎 林湘原 蔡明潔 張智傛 王柏堯 曾彥程 17 42

03A 藍 國中 艾澤拉斯之光 何秉鴻 周育辰 宋主恩 黃宥森 呂亦宸 郭薷謙 18 68

03B 紅 國中 畢竟深愛過 潘柏宇 吳奕諾 黃宗瑜 吳亦誠 朱振語 18 43

04A 藍 國中 趙樣一直宋 洪浩瑋 趙丞宇 宋坤宸 沈昊翰 劉泰鋒 19 69

04B 紅 國中 漆彈隊漆彈隊 王聖杰 鄭竣鴻 吳柏輝 董紀廷 吳沅祐 19 44
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05A 藍 國中 閃電鐵人隊 李柏勳 羅鈺堂 陳志廣 邱雋凱 謝丁金 20 70

05B 紅 國中 海軍路上睡 林壬申 林永義 賴忠平 黃秉鈞 朱淑珍 20 45

01A 藍 親子 親子組1隊 20-1 50-1

01B 紅 親子 親子組2隊 20-1 35-1

02A 藍 親子 親子組4隊 20-2 50-2

02B 紅 親子 親子組5隊 20-2 35-2

03A 藍 親子 親子組7隊 20-3 50-3

03B 紅 親子 親子組8隊 20-3 35-3

04A 藍 親子 親子組10隊 20-4 50-4

04B 紅 親子 親子組11隊 20-4 35-4

05A 藍 親子 親子組13隊 20-5 35-5

05B 紅 親子 親子組14隊 20-5 35-5

01B 藍 大專 我叫帥哥陳裕宸 柯品圳 陳裕宸 鍾佳吟 陳玉萍 馮承皜 13 21

01C 紅 大專 沒什麼想法 蘇宗斌 戴俊賢 張宸維 杜庭宇 陳柏旭 21 31

02B 藍 大專 隨便都可以 呂雙雙 林忻誼 李彥真 邱郁琪 王奕婷 14 22

02C 紅 大專 嗚嗚別打我 余明祐 李娸榕 林冠州 陳郁霖 古守懷 22 32

03B 藍 大專 獼猴特攻隊 鍾佑賢 劉承瑋 呂晉豪 范揚斌 陳彥友 15 23

03C 紅 大專 統一發票好難 梁崴淞 朱頌華 賴政瀚 周家慶 蔡裕安 23 33

06A 藍 國中 復興中華隊 董耕聞 周庭毅 方睿獻 蔡少宇 李定綋 24 71

06B 紅 國中 嘛嘛咋扣 李宥緯 李文川 陳宜彣 丁怡仁 侯昀君 24 46

07A 藍 國中 大寮國中A 黃宥嘉 洪靚璇 凌寶薇 李文碩 邱致凱 25 72

07B 紅 國中 rrl king 陳智隆 蔡希謙 蔡詠勛 鍾明紘 林建羽 25 47

01B 藍 高中 義峰A 黃昱翔 施為呈 林豐凱 林俊安 林宸造 邱鴻竣 1 26

01C 紅 高中 雄工C 蔡忻宏 蘇銳昇 洪峻宇 陳柏霖 林信邑 26 54

02B 藍 高中 新莊高中B 林宇聰 洪敬倫 王俞叡 蔡博翔 李冠霆 2 27

02C 紅 高中 假牙很貴對不隊 洪御睿 洪御翔 洪御彧 李芸 陳淑女 王靖雄 27 55

03B 藍 高中 路人乙 劉人豪 詹沛程 黃凱筠 謝易珊 林其蓁 3 28

03C 紅 高中 大成B 林如玉 程唯恩 龔衍誠 王惠慧 黃瀝鋒 廖崇翰 28 56

04B 藍 高中 啊你不打 陳俊穎 楊覺友 鍾奕翔 王泰和 凃志強 4 29

04C 紅 高中 壽司狼 王子銓 古震宇 朱書霆 許弘宜 高晉展 29 57

05B 藍 高中 新莊高中D 湯蘊洋 鄭智允 陳羿呈 陳旻佑 呂彥儒 5 30

05C 紅 高中 雄工E 許允綸 黃詠升 黃家群 林昱瑄 謝宇翔 30 58

01C 藍 大專 沒什麼想法 蘇宗斌 戴俊賢 張宸維 杜庭宇 陳柏旭 21 31

01A 紅 大專 一發入魂 陳　謦 王彥鈞 陳麒宏 宋承錞 沈宥憲 13 31

02C 藍 大專 嗚嗚別打我 余明祐 李娸榕 林冠州 陳郁霖 古守懷 22 32

02A 紅 大專 孤電子對 李宗昊 陳柏安 蘇秉頎 羅建鈞 劉育郡 14 32

03C 藍 大專 統一發票好難 梁崴淞 朱頌華 賴政瀚 周家慶 蔡裕安 23 33

03A 紅 大專 高雄高工校友 瞿偉恩 姚善鈞 蘇韋霖 顏聖翰 蔡鈺礽 15 33

06B 藍 高中 雄工B 吳昱銘 林宥安 方思文 李佳育 李宜蓁 6 34

06C 紅 高中 高雄小新 翁晨瑜 沈妮妮 陳正宸 夏正祐 林墨耘 34 59
34
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07B 藍 高中 這組合不太隊 許彰哲 林永平 張乃仁 謝佳慧 溫國何 7 35

07C 紅 高中 新莊高中E 陳書鈞 張秉鈞 許雅棟 林文翔 賴粲文 郭宜欣 35 60

01B 藍 親子 親子組2隊 20-1 35-1

01C 紅 親子 親子組3隊 35-1 50-1

02B 藍 親子 親子組5隊 20-2 35-2

02C 紅 親子 親子組6隊 35-2 50-2

03B 藍 親子 親子組8隊 20-3 35-3

03C 紅 親子 親子組9隊 35-3 50-3

04B 藍 親子 親子組11隊 20-4 35-4

04C 紅 親子 親子組12隊 35-4 50-4

05B 藍 親子 親子組14隊 20-5 35-5

05A 紅 親子 親子組13隊 20-5 35-5

08B 藍 高中 我真的玩過頭了 蔡承均 劉川輔 莊國鑫 李昀哲 楊承睿 8 36

08C 紅 高中 猜的都對 蕭崇恩 陳星蓉 邱詩云 謝欣岑 謝欣芸 林值楷 36 61

09B 藍 高中 雄工A 張瑋麟 吳宥勳 賴建廷 李承穎 王愷鈞 9 37

09C 紅 高中 山裡來的強 邱冠樺 賴慶祥 張　鴻 張佑恩 鄭亦翔 37 62

08A 藍 國中 陸軍海上睡 王巧吟 胡思緣 張健華 陳勇輝 陳俊安 38 73

08B 紅 國中 來加我們ig 蔡沅呈 林柏煜 包宗潾 洪文財 洪翊豪 陳岡誌 38 48

09A 藍 國中 非戰不可 蘇冠龍 薛羽芩 梁沛淇 謝卉庭 柯琇予 楊子靚 39 74

09B 紅 國中 被打爆 王泓惟 林哲稚 蔡浥昕 陳建丞 賴柏辰 39 49

10A 藍 國中 肉丸派對 馬世軒 劉寬謙 吳詔歷 彭宥勝 洪銘傑 吳韋葶 40 50

10B 紅 國中 三色豆 黃子威 蕭琛尹 歐洵愷 莊政翰 洪苡鈞 40 50

藍 大專

紅 大專

01B 藍 國中 聖依納爵 李建勳 張銘寬 林凱煜 陳詮鈞 蘇敬堯 16 41

01C 紅 國中 無敵 蔡佑宗 顏傳峻 林鼎盛 孫承毅 陳均翰 41 66

02B 藍 國中 彥程愛雨潔 曾承穎 林湘原 蔡明潔 張智傛 王柏堯 曾彥程 17 42

02C 紅 國中 圓美A 許歆翌 李宏翼 洪布朗 陳浤崴 黃逸鋒 42 67

03B 藍 國中 畢竟深愛過 潘柏宇 吳奕諾 黃宗瑜 吳亦誠 朱振語 18 43

03C 紅 國中 及時行樂 歐陽圓聖 曹宸澔 楊秉翰 余宗融 黃廷翰 李仲恩 43 68

04B 藍 國中 漆彈隊漆彈隊 王聖杰 鄭竣鴻 吳柏輝 董紀廷 吳沅祐 19 44

04C 紅 國中 羽球TW 洪誠崴 梁理源 許善智 陳致凱 余睿和 44 69

藍 大專

紅 大專

05B 藍 國中 海軍路上睡 林壬申 林永義 賴忠平 黃秉鈞 朱淑珍 20 45

05C 紅 國中 大寮國中B 黃柏翔 張晉晟 王崇恩 邵浿桓 45 70

06B 藍 國中 嘛嘛咋扣 李宥緯 李文川 陳宜彣 丁怡仁 侯昀君 24 46

06C 紅 國中 安安你好嗎 蔡曜宇 胡廷安 鐘承恩 何源宏 邱亦信 46 71

07B 藍 國中 rrl king 陳智隆 蔡希謙 蔡詠勛 鍾明紘 林建羽 25 47

07C 紅 國中 綠毛浩康好帥 劉家丞 洪振傑 蔡明嶧 沈浩康 陳竑頤 林鈺宸 47 72
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08B 藍 國中 來加我們ig 蔡沅呈 林柏煜 包宗潾 洪文財 洪翊豪 陳岡誌 38 48

08C 紅 國中 黑夜嗜血戰隊 王孝軒 史昊劻 陳麒丰 陳均翰 吳俊緯 48 73

藍 大專

紅 大專

09B 藍 國中 被打爆 王泓惟 林哲稚 蔡浥昕 陳建丞 賴柏辰 39 49

09C 紅 國中 大寮國中C 陳佳侑 張凱丞 謝鎰鴻 余家豪 李奕荃 49 74

10B 藍 國中 三色豆 黃子威 蕭琛尹 歐洵愷 莊政翰 洪苡鈞 40 50

10A 紅 國中 肉丸派對 馬世軒 劉寬謙 吳詔歷 彭宥勝 洪銘傑 吳韋葶 40 50

01C 藍 親子 親子組3隊 35-1 50-1

01A 紅 親子 親子組1隊 20-1 50-1

02C 藍 親子 親子組6隊 35-2 50-2

02A 紅 親子 親子組4隊 20-2 50-2

03C 藍 親子 親子組9隊 35-3 50-3

03A 紅 親子 親子組7隊 20-3 50-3

04C 藍 親子 親子組12隊 35-4 50-4

04A 紅 親子 親子組10隊 20-4 50-4

10B 藍 高中 新莊高中C 麥泰承 鄭丁睿 石　鑫 林辰翰 謝承侑 紀承志 10 51

10C 紅 高中 大成A 鄭詹家民 劉士郁 張祐宏 許世謙 李青蒝 曹郁珺 51 63

11B 藍 高中 槍林彈雨 許歆浩 吳育騰 李住恩 陳泳融 楊昱璽 11 52

11C 紅 高中 義峰B 李秉憲 陳彥霖 梁季穎 藍柏承 林佑恩 陳宥竹 52 64

12B 藍 高中 射死我 謝東益 林芷如 王齡誼 林庭伊 陳奕安 楊森智 12 53

12C 紅 高中 新莊高中A 馬銘謙 卓杰懋 蕭佑宸 林彥宇 黃詠仁 53 65

01C 藍 高中 雄工C 蔡忻宏 蘇銳昇 洪峻宇 陳柏霖 林信邑 26 54

01A 紅 高中 SSRB戰隊 張允澤 王廷睿 楊智崇 譚祐杰 陳雅瑄 1 54

02C 藍 高中 假牙很貴對不隊 洪御睿 洪御翔 洪御彧 李芸 陳淑女 王靖雄 27 55

02A 紅 高中 台南高工 蔡承閎 郭威世 宋毓宸 張晉瑋 陳子謙 2 55

03C 藍 高中 大成B 林如玉 程唯恩 龔衍誠 王惠慧 黃瀝鋒 廖崇翰 28 56

03A 紅 高中 你說的都隊 黃品致 陳彥廷 吳冠祐 蘇偉譽 葉秉杰 陳睿駿 3 56

04C 藍 高中 壽司狼 王子銓 古震宇 朱書霆 許弘宜 高晉展 29 57

04A 紅 高中 繁星躺平隊 朱品諭 王怡文 簡至葶 林芷羽 劉宥伶 4 57

05C 藍 高中 雄工E 許允綸 黃詠升 黃家群 林昱瑄 謝宇翔 30 58

05A 紅 高中 珍珠奶茶隊 廖紫媗 廖品禎 廖冠翔 傅彥潔 陳禹彤 洪禕辰 5 58

06C 藍 高中 高雄小新 翁晨瑜 沈妮妮 陳正宸 夏正祐 林墨耘 34 59

06A 紅 高中 路人甲 陳廷晹 陳欣苓 施孟寰 陳筠欣 邱思穎 6 59

07C 藍 高中 新莊高中E 陳書鈞 張秉鈞 許雅棟 林文翔 賴粲文 郭宜欣 35 60

07A 紅 高中 不贏怎麼隊 洪偉傑 余季洋 徐翊傑 胡順昌 李曜旂 7 60

08C 藍 高中 猜的都對 蕭崇恩 陳星蓉 邱詩云 謝欣岑 謝欣芸 林值楷 36 61

08A 紅 高中 雄工D 吳明凱 張博鈞 張明曜 劉靖騰 劉澤宇 8 61

09C 藍 高中 山裡來的強 邱冠樺 賴慶祥 張　鴻 張佑恩 鄭亦翔 37 62

09A 紅 高中 STI 高立安 陳楷昇 周庭羽 賴昱安 熊品端 9 62

50-4

56

57

58

59

60

51

52

53

54

55

50-1

50-2

50-3

61

62

50

48

49

48-1(決)
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組別 隊名 隊     員

備註

 (場次)

10C 藍 高中 大成A 鄭詹家民 劉士郁 張祐宏 許世謙 李青蒝 曹郁珺 51 63

10A 紅 高中 洪隊 洪揚程 洪佳鈴 張紘筠 楊子萱 陳添順 余曉昀 10 63

11C 藍 高中 義峰B 李秉憲 陳彥霖 梁季穎 藍柏承 林佑恩 陳宥竹 52 64

11A 紅 高中 新莊高中F 林信歡 郭庭佑 潘政勻 方俊勛 11 64

12C 藍 高中 新莊高中A 馬銘謙 卓杰懋 蕭佑宸 林彥宇 黃詠仁 53 65

12A 紅 高中 來不及取個名 黃子璇 周芫瑄 朱怡欣 林佳靚 許晏菱 12 65

藍 親子

紅 親子

藍 親子

紅 親子

01C 藍 國中 無敵 蔡佑宗 顏傳峻 林鼎盛 孫承毅 陳均翰 41 66

01A 紅 國中 期待順利隊 林廷恩 吳之楷 吳振誠 葉宇翔 蔡秉澄 16 66

02C 藍 國中 圓美A 許歆翌 李宏翼 洪布朗 陳浤崴 黃逸鋒 42 67

02A 紅 國中 閣影庭園 李子言 陳宥杰 蔡丞晉 詹立中 郭田雋希 楊秉宸 17 67

03C 藍 國中 及時行樂 歐陽圓聖 曹宸澔 楊秉翰 余宗融 黃廷翰 李仲恩 43 68

03A 紅 國中 艾澤拉斯之光 何秉鴻 周育辰 宋主恩 黃宥森 呂亦宸 郭薷謙 18 68

04C 藍 國中 羽球TW 洪誠崴 梁理源 許善智 陳致凱 余睿和 44 69

04A 紅 國中 趙樣一直宋 洪浩瑋 趙丞宇 宋坤宸 沈昊翰 劉泰鋒 19 69

05C 藍 國中 大寮國中B 黃柏翔 張晉晟 王崇恩 邵浿桓 45 70

05A 紅 國中 閃電鐵人隊 李柏勳 羅鈺堂 陳志廣 邱雋凱 謝丁金 20 70

06C 藍 國中 安安你好嗎 蔡曜宇 胡廷安 鐘承恩 何源宏 邱亦信 46 71

06A 紅 國中 復興中華隊 董耕聞 周庭毅 方睿獻 蔡少宇 李定綋 24 71

07C 藍 國中 綠毛浩康好帥 劉家丞 洪振傑 蔡明嶧 沈浩康 陳竑頤 林鈺宸 47 72

07A 紅 國中 大寮國中A 黃宥嘉 洪靚璇 凌寶薇 李文碩 邱致凱 25 72

08C 藍 國中 黑夜嗜血戰隊 王孝軒 史昊劻 陳麒丰 陳均翰 吳俊緯 48 73

08A 紅 國中 陸軍海上睡 王巧吟 胡思緣 張健華 陳勇輝 陳俊安 38 73

09C 藍 國中 大寮國中C 陳佳侑 張凱丞 謝鎰鴻 余家豪 李奕荃 49 74

09A 紅 國中 非戰不可 蘇冠龍 薛羽芩 梁沛淇 謝卉庭 柯琇予 楊子靚 39 74

藍 國中

紅 國中

藍 國中

紅 國中

藍 親子

紅 親子

藍 高中

紅 高中

藍 高中

紅 高中

藍 高中

紅 高中

76(複)

77(複)

78(複)

79(複)

71

72

73

74

75(複)

76-1(複)

65

66

67

68

69

70

65-1(複)

65-2(複)

63

64
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藍 高中

紅 高中

藍 國中

紅 國中

藍 國中

紅 國中

藍 國中

紅 國中

藍 國中

紅 國中

藍 親子

紅 親子

藍 高中

紅 高中

藍 高中

紅 高中

藍 高中

紅 高中

藍 高中

紅 高中

藍 國中

紅 國中

藍 國中

紅 國中

藍 高中

紅 高中

藍 高中

紅 高中

藍 國中

紅 國中

藍 高中

紅 高中

藍 親子

紅 親子

藍 國中

紅 國中

藍 高中

紅 高中

93(決)

94(決)

95(決)

96(決)

97(決)

87(複)

88(複)

89(複)

90(複)

91(複)

92(複)

82(複)

83(複)

84(複)

84-1(決)

85(複)

86(複)

80(複)

81(複)

第 6 頁，共 6 頁


